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Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/20/23

Paying 9 places.

Draw

Sub

Horse

Owner

Rider

Score

DAISY LANE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: ONE STYLISH SISTER

TURNER WEST PERFORMANCE
HORSES

RANDALL T WEST

THE HACKER
S: REYZIN THE CASH
D: OUR SPECIAL KITTEN

DAVID TAUREL

PEDRO ROJAS

CR TUFF SWISS CAT
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: SWISS CAT PEPTO

JEFFRY OGDEN

JUSTIN WRIGHT

SPECIAL ATTENTION
S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN
D: BODEE GOT SMART

THAD W YORK

KASEN R YORK

MAID IN CHYNA
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CHYNA

TINA LATTANZIO

KAMERON BUCHANAN

RED ROCKETTE
S: METALLIC CAT
D: MY LIZzY BABE

THAD W YORK

KASEN R YORK

FLAMING JUNE
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: CATSMERADASKOOLCHICK

EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE

PEDRO ROJAS

| LIKE CASH MONEY
S: REZIN THE CASH
D: SMOOTH N SMOKIN

TY MOORE

RANCE KEETH

9

METELE MAN

CHASE LACKEY

RYAN HOWELL

Subclass Key: G: Gelding - N: 25K Novice - C: Chrome Cash
4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY Estimated Payouts

Place
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Payout
$4,000.00
$3,000.00
$2,163.11
$1,513.63
$1,131.81

$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$750.00
$14,808.55

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.
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4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY - Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place Payout
1 $1,568.00
Total $1,568.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY - 25K Novice Estimated Payouts

Place Payout
1 $2,352.00
2 $1,764.00
3 $1,176.00
4 $588.00

Total $5,880.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

2/18/23 10:07am | Page 2/ 2



