

4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY

Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/20/23



Paying 9 places.

	Paying 9 place				UCS.	
Draw	Sub	Horse	Owner	Rider	Score	
1	N	DAISY LANE S: METALLIC CAT D: ONE STYLISH SISTER	TURNER WEST PERFORMANCE HORSES	RANDALL T WEST		
2		THE HACKER S: REYZIN THE CASH D: OUR SPECIAL KITTEN	DAVID TAUREL	PEDRO ROJAS		
3	N	CR TUFF SWISS CAT S: WOODY BE TUFF D: SWISS CAT PEPTO	JEFFRY OGDEN	JUSTIN WRIGHT		
4	N	SPECIAL ATTENTION S: DONT STOPP BELIEVIN D: BODEE GOT SMART	THAD W YORK	KASEN R YORK		
5	N	MAID IN CHYNA S: METALLIC REBEL D: CHYNA	TINA LATTANZIO	KAMERON BUCHANAN		
6	N	RED ROCKETTE S: METALLIC CAT D: MY LIZZY BABE	THAD W YORK	KASEN R YORK		
7		FLAMING JUNE S: METALLIC REBEL D: CATSMERADASKOOLCHICK	EZEQUIEL BUSTAMANTE	PEDRO ROJAS		
8		I LIKE CASH MONEY S: REYZIN THE CASH D: SMOOTH N SMOKIN	TY MOORE	RANCE KEETH		
9		METELE MAN	CHASE LACKEY	RYAN HOWELL		

Subclass Key: G: Gelding · N: 25K Novice · C: Chrome Cash

4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY Estimated Payouts

Place	Payout
1	\$4,000.00
2	\$3,000.00
3	\$2,163.11
4	\$1,513.63
5	\$1,131.81
6	\$750.00
7	\$750.00
8	\$750.00
9	\$750.00
To	stal \$14,808.55

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.



4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY

Arbuckle Mountain Futurity: 02/20/23



4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY · Gelding Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$1,568.00
	Total	\$1,568.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.

4 Year Old Open Limited: 100K Ltd Finals MONDAY · 25K Novice Estimated Payouts

Place		Payout
1		\$2,352.00
2		\$1,764.00
3		\$1,176.00
4		\$588.00
	Total	\$5,880.00

Payouts are NET of any applicable advancement fees.